
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

64 
79 
29 

199 
261 
161 
109 
999 

5 
3 

34 
73 
47 
72 

198 
9 

65 
20 
19 
70 
39 

100 
43 
31 
81 
90 

885 
41 
32 

147 
13 

347 
67 
56 

134 
37 

120 
57 
14 
60 

Name 

Frank Mikael Pedersen 
Erwin Pereira 
Carlo Dupont 
Svend Arne Volden 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Arne Hartmann 
Henning Laursen 
Daniel Jungblut 
Jesper Blok 
Mark van Amstel 
Manuel Brücke - Rainer 
Dario Kind 
C h r i s t i a n  H e d r i c h  
Børge Kristoffersen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Henrik Lykke 
Leif Hederström 
Jens Høiberg Jensen 
Peter Larsen 
N ie ls Kresten Stokbæ k H ansen 
Willi Zimmermann 
Rudy Hoekstra 
Dan Dethlefsen 
Uffe Iversen 
Rainer Rath 
Dan Rasmussen 
Morten Jørgensen 
Henrik Bruun 
Klaes Asaa 
Peter Dupont 
Domenico Tagliente 
Michael Brændgaard 
Henrik Juul Nielsen 
Hans Harild 
Hans Peter Iversen 
Jan Krohn 
Mads Søndergaard Nielsen 
Erik Debel 
Troe ls V irring L angholm  Jensen 
Erik Hoogeveen 

Class 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

Best Tm 

2:01.034 
2:01.759 
2:02.909 
2:03.019 
2:03.053 
2:03.920 
2:05.652 
2:05.844 
2:06.879 
2:07.943 
2:08.163 
2:08.401 
2:08.765 
2:08.978 
2:09.056 
2:09.320 
2:09.373 
2:09.407 
2:09.553 
2:09.860 
2:10.272 
2:10.421 
2:10.722 
2:11.021 
2:11.023 
2:11.142 
2:11.153 
2:11.227 
2:11.453 
2:12.323 
2:12.736 
2:12.856 
2:12.982 
2:13.531 
2:14.298 
2:14.545 
2:15.003 
2:15.818 
2:18.580 
2:19.594 

Diff 

0.725 
1.875 
1.985 
2.019 
2.886 
4.618 
4.810 
5.845 
6.909 
7.129 
7.367 
7.731 
7.944 
8.022 
8.286 
8.339 
8.373 
8.519 
8.826 
9.238 
9.387 
9.688 
9.987 
9.989 

10.108 
10.119 
10.193 
10.419 
11.289 
11.702 
11.822 
11.948 
12.497 
13.264 
13.511 
13.969 
14.784 
17.546 
18.560 

Best Speed 

135,483 
134,676 
133,416 
133,296 
133,260 
132,327 
130,503 
130,304 
129,241 
128,166 
127,946 
127,709 
127,348 
127,138 
127,061 
126,802 
126,750 
126,716 
126,574 
126,274 
125,875 
125,731 
125,442 
125,156 
125,154 
125,040 
125,030 
124,959 
124,744 
123,924 
123,538 
123,427 
123,310 
122,803 
122,102 
121,877 
121,464 
120,735 
118,329 
117,469 

In Lap 

4 
3 
4 
1 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
5 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
1 
4 
3 
4 
1 
1 
4 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Holland 
Holland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Holland 
. 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Holland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Holland 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 

No. 

466 

Name 

I n g o  K r a u s e  

Class 

No Race 

Best Tm 

2:20.774 

Diff 

19.740 

Best Speed 

116,485 

In Lap 

1 

Nat/State 

Deutschland 
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